NOVA LJUBLJANSKA BANKA DD NPV

NOVA LJUBLJANSKA BANKA DD NPV

ISIN: S10021117344

Overview

2024/07/12 14:59:23

Price
130.00 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN S10021117344
Symbol NLBR
Exchange Ljubljana Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 2,600 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

130.00 EUR (501)
130.50 EUR (355)
131.00 EUR
131.00 EUR
130.00 EUR
130.00 EUR
130.42966 EUR
10,435
1,361,033.50

35

450

WKN: -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/04/26
2024/03/26

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 2Q 2024

Download
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13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=SI0021117344&ID_NOTATION=232913575
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31cb69b7852cadc05fc1c7e5e8e34762b5ada03f4dd2bdf2ac42e2f9d0dad6d5&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=a477a512c5a9fc2f1&time=1721034494&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=756182b1546b0fcb3e873f5b892b3b58fb764b7e1d024b50f2f018d4a2429a55&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=030f4e9e7f1d4f963&time=1721034494&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a1f0daf929e32247af62178bc51428d499703ca34c80e7d70c0d2f9e877805d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b11c3f85b366cfc72&time=1721034494&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=161530ac97c6610ac8cdffccf4e53c14b5436e35b1a884dbb1690b04a8e5c35d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=edcc36be0981024a2&time=1721034494&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=658ad1bfa85f95c8931e9b25cee5a53e909c4a64568de8fa308c68ddb483facf&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=4ac2757a8cebb863a&time=1721034494&tool=RSC

NOVA LJUBLJANSKA BANKA DD NPV

Details

2024/07/12 14:59:23

Price
130.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN S10021117344
Symbol NLBR
Exchange Ljubljana Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 2,600 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 130.00 EUR (501)
Ask (Ask size) 130.50 EUR (355)
Open 131.00 EUR
High 131.00 EUR
Low 130.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 130.00 EUR
VWAP 130.42966 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10,435
Trading volume 1,361,033.50
Number of trades 85
Last size 450
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +52.58% +73.80% +101.24%
Perf (abs.) +44.80 +55.20  +65.40
Beta 0.44 0.23 0.28
Volatility 24.71 21.37 22.41

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 130.00 EUR (6,970
124.05 EUR (4,402
112.82 EUR (5,831
93.66 EUR (4,321
131.50 EUR (2024/07/08
84.20 EUR (2024/01/03
131.50 EUR (2024/07/08

(

73.40 EUR (2023/10/11

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for NOVA LJUBLJANSKA BANKA DD NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Ljubljana Stock 2024/07/ 14:59 130.00 EUR 1.36 35
Exchange 12
2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=232913575

NOVA LJUBLJANSKA BANKA DD NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NOVA LJUBLJANSKA BANKA D.D.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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